Sw
itches
149WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
3WPSIndustrial Pressure Switch
Description & Features:
•	 Piston-type pressure switch
•	 30 to 1,600 psi pressure range
•	 SPDT switch

Ambient Temperature -20°F to 165°F (-29°C to 74°C)
Storage Temperature -40°F to 200°F (-40°C to 93°C)
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4, IP65
Approvals CSA approved
Weight 3.75 lbs (1.7 kg)
Wiring Diagram
Adjustable Range
psi (bar)
Approximate Deadband
(Actuation value)
psi (bar)
Proof Pressure
psi (bar)
NEMA 4
CodeMin Max
0.5 (0.03) 30 (2) 0.4-2 (0.03-.13) 2,000 (133) 3WPSH030N4
3 (0.2) 85 (5.7) 0.8-7 (0.05-0.5) 2,000 (133) 3WPSH085N4
6 (0.4) 340 (23) 2-22 (0.13-1.5) 2,000 (133) 3WPSH340N4
25 (1.7) 600 (40) 2-17 (0.13-1.1) 2,000 (133) 3WPSH600N4
400 (27) 1,600 (107) 20-80 (1.3-5.3) 2,000 (133) 3WPSH1600N4
Order Codes
Sw
itc
he